
LIETUVOS ĖJIKŲ DVIDEŠIMTUKAI 
2007 METAI 
MOTERYS  

3000 m manieže 
 
13:43.64  Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   1  Vilnius     01 09 
14:01.96  Jurgita Meškauskienė   Šv.     76 08 27   2  Vilnius     01 09  
14:04.47  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   1  Vilnius     02 03  
14:23.2   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    01 16 
14:37.38     Šimkutė                                1  Klaipėda    02 02  
14:43.41     Šimkutė                                1  Kaunas      02 23 
14:45.67     R.Kaselytė                            bk  Kaunas      01 22 
14:48.73     R.Kaselytė                             1  Kaunas      01 15 
14:58.67  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Kaunas      02 23 
15:14.4      Sabutytė                               1  Šiauliai    01 23  
15:15.46     Sabutytė                               2  Klaipėda    02 02 
15:16.70  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Klaipėda    01 12 
15:23.63  Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   1  Klaipėda    01 12 
15:46.09  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   3  Klaipėda    02 02  
15:48.16     Buzaitė                                1  Kaunas      12 09 
15:49.76  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Klaipėda    02 02 
16:24.01  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Vilnius     01 09 
16:48.76  Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   5  Klaipėda    02 02 
16:55.09  Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.,K.  87 06 04   2  Vilnius     02 03 
16:59.73     Gecevičiūtė                           bk  Kaunas      01 22 
          (20/12) 
17:18.8   Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   2  Šiauliai    01 23 
17:23.71  Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   1  Kaunas      01 22 
17:38.05  Gintarė AndriukevičiūtėPr.,K.  87 03 16   3  Vilnius     02 03  
17:43.32  Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
18:18.70  Rima Smolskytė         Pr.,K.  87 08 03   4  Vilnius     02 03 
18:30.44  Ramunė Martinkutė      Kėd.,K. 90 05 18   6  Klaipėda    02 02 
18:53.05  Raminta Bekešiūtė      Kaiš.   90 11 21   5  Kaunas      01 15 
21:00.98  Monika Grigorčenkaitė  Šak.    92 03 02  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
          (20) 
 
5000 m manieže 
 
23:09.06  Brigita Virbalytė      Al.,V.  85 02 01   1  Kaunas      02 09 
23:31.51  Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Kaunas      02 09  
24:01.01  Jurgita Meškauskienė   Šv.     76 08 27   1  Vilnius     01 18 
24:36.93  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Kaunas      02 09 
24:49.66  Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   4  Kaunas      02 09 
25:42.85  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   5  Kaunas      02 09 
26:11.00  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   6  Kaunas      02 09 
26:45.14  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   7  Kaunas      02 09       
27:01.35  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   2  Vilnius     01 18 
27:20.92     Mastianica                             8  Kaunas      02 09 
27:27.53     Strokolist                             3  Vilnius     01 18 
28:13.09  Gerda Juozaitytė       Biršt.  84 06 12   9  Kaunas      02 09 
28:34.37  Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.,K.  87 06 04  10  Kaunas      02 09 
29:49.38  Rima Smolskytė         Pr.,K.  87 08 03  11  Kaunas      02 09    
          (14/12)                                
 
3000 m stadione 



 
13:07.41  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Tenerife    04 21 
14:53.0   Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   1  Kaunas      06 19 
15:04.4   Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Murjani     04 28 
15:08.06     R.Kaselytė                             1  Kaunas      05 18 
15:14.9   Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   1  Valga       06 02 
15:23.1   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    06 14 
15:27.6   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Murjani     04 28 
15:30.8      Švedaitė                               2  Valga       06 02  
15:34.8      Stadulytė                              3  Murjani     04 28 
15:47.6   Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   4  Murjani     04 28 
15:47.8   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   3  Valga       06 02 
15:56.5   Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   4  Valga       06 02 
15:58.3   Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   2  Šiauliai    06 14 
16:28.4      I.Kaselytė                             5  Murjani     04 28 
16:43.67     M.Milušauskaitė                        1  Zilupe      06 16 
17:13.0      I.Kaselytė                             2  Kaunas      06 19 
17:18.86  Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.,K.  87 06 04   2  Kaunas      05 18 
18:11.0   Rytė Reikelytė         Birš.,K.89 07 08   1  Kaunas      05 16 
18:12.0      Reikelytė                              3  Kaunas      06 19  
18:23.0   Rima Smolskytė         Pr.,K.  87 08 03   4  Kaunas      06 19 
          (20/13) 
18:30.2   Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28   3  Šiauliai    06 14 
18:31.6   Agnė Tamulytė          Š.      95 09 21   4  Šiauliai    06 14   
18:33.0   Sandra Matusevičiūtė   Kėd.,K. 89 09 03   2  Kaunas      05 16 
20:56.0   Airida Biliūtė         Š.      98 02 03   5  Šiauliai    06 14 
          (17) 
 
5000 m stadione 
 
22:36.88  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   2  Castellon   08 11 
22:52.23     S.Milušauskaitė                        1  Barcelona   07 14 
24:23.7   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Murjani     04 28 
24:43.9   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   3  Murjani     04 28    
24:52.13     Šimkutė                               22  Ostrava     07 12 
25:15.04     Juozaitytė                             1  Kaunas      06 16 
25:19.74     Šimkutė                                1  Klaipėda    06 21 
25:32.3      S.Milušauskaitė                        1  El Prat     04 15 
25:32.59     Šimkutė                                2  Kaunas      06 16 
25:58.5   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   4  Murjani     04 28 
26:00.4   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Valga       06 02 
26:18.35     Mastianica                            bk  Kaunas      06 16 
26:31.4   Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Valga       06 02 
26:38.0      Buzaitė                                6  Murjani     04 28 
26:43.3   Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Valga       06 02 
26:48.90     Sabutytė                               2  Klaipėda    06 21   
27:10.02  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09  bk  Kaunas      06 16 
27:29.48     Buzaitė                                3  Klaipėda    06 21   
33:07.20  Rytė Reikelytė         Biršt.  89 07 08   3  Kaunas      06 16 
34:50.20  Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19   4  Kaunas      06 16   
          (20/10) 
 
10000 m stadione 
 
46:04.56  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Pr.     73 08 31   1  S.Sebastian 08 04 
47:09.09  Brigita Virbalytė      Al.,V.  85 02 01   1  Kaunas      06 16 
52:08.70  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Kaunas      06 16 
61:29.07  Rima Smolskytė         Pr.,K.  87 08 03   3  Kaunas      06 16    
          (4/4) 
 



5 km plente 
 
21:41     Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   2  Rubi        04 01 
21:58        S.Milušauskaitė                        2  Pechao      02 24 
22:25        S.Milušauskaitė                        2  Viladecans  02 11 
23:11        S.Milušauskaitė                        7  Granollers  12 02 
23:12        S.Milušauskaitė                        1  Barcelona   03 18 
23:51     Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   1  Lisabona    11 17 
23:54        S.Milušauskaitė                        1  Toledo      11 24 
24:17     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Gardinas    10 06 
24:38     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Birštonas   05 05 
24:39        Šimkutė                                3  Alytus      09 15 
24:55        Saltanovič                             1  St.Antonio  10 27 
25:10        Juozaitytė                             1  Druskininkai09 09 
25:16        Juozaitytė                             5  Alytus      09 15 
25:30     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   3  Birštonas   05 05 
25:50     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Druskininkai09 09 
25:54     Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Ogre        03 31 
26:00     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   4  Druskininkai09 09 
26:12        Buzaitė                                4  Birštonas   05 05 
26:18        Strokolist                            10  Alytus      09 15  
26:30        Buzaitė                                3  Gdanskas    09 01 
          (20/8) 
26:31     Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Ogre        03 31 
26:51     Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   4  Ogre        03 31 
30:10     Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 14   3  Alytus      09 15 
30:44     Ramunė Martinkutė      Kėd.,K. 90 05 18   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
30:45     Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
31:04     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
31:06     Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19   4  Alytus      09 15 
31:47     Rytė Reikelytė         Birš.,K.89 07 08  bk  Birštonas   05 05 
32:15     Sandra Matusevičiūtė   Kėd.,K. 89 09 03   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
34:40     Eimantė Antonovaitė    Pr.     95 07 18   1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
36:39     Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
36:40     Aleksandra Černomorec  Pr.     95 10 28   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
          (20) 
 
10 km plente 
 
44:19     Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   2  Alytus      09 15 
45:50     Brigita Virbalytė      Al.,V.  85 02 01   2  Druskininkai09 09 
46:16     Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   3  Druskininkai09 09 
46:28        Aidietytė                              2  Birštonas   05 05 
46:47        Aidietytė                              6  Alytus      09 15 
46:50        S.Milušauskaitė                        2  Hostalets   03 25 
47:11        Virbalytė                              7  Alytus      09 15  
47:34     Jurgita Meškauskienė   Šv.     76 08 27   3  Birštonas   05 05 
47:49        Meškauskienė                           4  Druskininkai09 09 
50:32     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   5  Druskininkai09 09 
50:37        R.Kaselytė                            11  Alytus      09 15  
51:39     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Birštonas   05 05 
52:05        Juozaitytė                             6  Dudince     03 24 
52:54        Juozaitytė                             3  Gdanskas    09 01 
53:05     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   3  Birštonas   05 05 
53:17     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Podebrady   04 14 
53:34        Juozaitytė                             1  B.Mikulaš   06 09 
54:52        Strokolist                             4  Podebrady   04 14 
55:08        R.Kaselytė                             1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
55:18        Strokolist                             5  Naumburg    04 28 
          (20/8) 



56:38     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   7  Birštonas   05 05 
56:48     Gražina Goštautaitė    Pr.     73         2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
56:52     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   6  Podebrady   04 14 
66:03     Rima Smolskytė         Pr.,K.  87 08 03   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
          (12) 
 
20 km plente 
 
1:32:45   Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31  11  Sesto san G.05 01 
1:32:48      S.Milušauskaitė                       10  Rio Maior   04 14 
1:33:08      S.Milušauskaitė                       19  Leamington  05 20 
1:33:09      S.Milušauskaitė                        5  La Coruña   06 02 
1:33:43      S.Milušauskaitė                        2  S.Eularia   03 04 
1:33:54   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05  22  Leamington  05 20 
1:34:05      S.Milušauskaitė                        2  Mataro      02 04 
1:35:33      Aidietytė                              1  Kaunas      07 28 
1:35:39   Jurgita Meškauskienė   Šv.     76 08 27  31  Leamington  05 20 
1:35:54      Aidietytė                             10  La Coruña   06 02 
1:36:01      Aidietytė                              2  Dublin      06 17 
1:36:25      Aidietytė                              5  Podebrady   04 14 
1:36:38   Brigita Virbalytė      Al.,V.  85 02 01   8  Debrecen    07 13 
1:36:44      Meškauskienė                           2  Kaunas      07 28 
1:37:20      Virbalytė                             35  Leamington  05 20  
1:37:28      S.Milušauskaitė                       22  Osaka       08 31 
1:38:57      Aidietytė                              5  Ayutthaya   08 09 
1:40:28      Meškauskienė                           9  Podebrady   04 14 
1:41:06      Virbalytė                             10  Ayutthaya   08 09 
1:41:29      Meškauskienė                          10  Dudince     03 24 
          (20/4) 
1:48:50   Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Kaunas      07 28 
          (5) 
 

JAUNUOLĖS 18-19 metų  

3000 m manieže 
 
15:16.70  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Klaipėda    01 12 
16:24.01  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Vilnius     01 09 
          (2/2)                                
 
5000 m manieže 
 
25:42.85  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   5  Kaunas      02 09 
26:45.14  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   7  Kaunas      02 09       
27:01.35  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   2  Vilnius     01 18 
27:20.92     Mastianica                             8  Kaunas      02 09 
27:27.53     Strokolist                             3  Vilnius     01 18 
          (5/3)                                
 
3000 m stadione 
 
18:11.0   Rytė Reikelytė         Birš.,K.89 07 08   1  Kaunas      05 16  
18:12.0      Reikelytė                              3  Kaunas      06 19 
18:33.0   Sandra Matusevičiūtė   Kėd.,K. 89 09 03   2  Kaunas      05 16 
          (3/2) 
 
5000 m stadione 



 
24:43.9   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   3  Murjani     04 28    
25:15.04     Juozaitytė                             1  Kaunas      06 16 
26:00.4   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Valga       06 02 
26:18.35     Mastianica                            bk  Kaunas      06 16 
27:10.02  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09  bk  Kaunas      06 16  
33:07.20  Rytė Reikelytė         Biršt.  89 07 08   3  Kaunas      06 16 
          (6/4) 
 
5 km plente 
 
24:17     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Gardinas    10 06 
25:10        Juozaitytė                             1  Druskininkai09 09 
25:16        Juozaitytė                             5  Alytus      09 15 
25:50     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   3  Druskininkai09 09 
26:00     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   4  Druskininkai09 09 
26:18        Strokolist                            10  Alytus      09 15 
26:34        Mastianica                            11  Alytus      09 15 
31:47     Rytė Reikelytė         Birš.,K.89 07 08  bk  Birštonas   05 05  
32:15     Sandra Matusevičiūtė   Kėd.,K. 89 09 03   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
33:16        Matusevičiūtė                         bk  Birštonas   05 05  
          (10/5) 
 
10 km plente 
 
51:39     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Birštonas   05 05 
52:05        Juozaitytė                             6  Dudince     03 24 
52:54        Juozaitytė                             3  Gdanskas    09 01 
53:05     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   3  Birštonas   05 05 
53:34        Juozaitytė                             1  B.Mikulaš   06 09 
54:52        Strokolist                             4  Podebrady   04 14 
55:18        Strokolist                             5  Naumburg    04 28 
56:38     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   7  Birštonas   05 05 
57:41        Mastianica                             6  Naumburg    04 28 
58:36        Mastianica                             8  Gdanskas    09 01 
          (10/3) 
 

JAUNĖS 16-17 metų  

3000 m manieže 
 
14:23.2   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    01 16 
14:37.38     Šimkutė                                1  Klaipėda    02 02 
14:43.41     Šimkutė                                1  Kaunas      02 23 
14:58.67  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Kaunas      02 23 
15:14.4      Sabutytė                               1  Šiauliai    01 23  
15:15.46     Sabutytė                               2  Klaipėda    02 02 
15:23.63  Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   1  Klaipėda    01 12 
15:48.16     Buzaitė                                1  Kaunas      12 09 
16:48.76  Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   5  Klaipėda    02 02 
17:20.6      Juciūtė                                2  Šiauliai    01 16 
18:30.44  Ramunė Martinkutė      Kėd.,K. 90 05 18   6  Klaipėda    02 02 
18:45.35     Martinkutė                             2  Kaunas      01 22 
18:53.05  Raminta Bekešiūtė      Kaiš.   90 11 21   5  Kaunas      01 15 
19:07.81     Bekešiūtė                              2  Kaunas      12 09 
21:18.32  Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
21:28.83  Beta Labutytė          Pr.     91 01 02   3  Kaunas      12 09 
          (16/8) 
 



5000 m manieže 
 
24:49.66  Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   4  Kaunas      02 09 
26:11.00  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   6  Kaunas      02 09 
          (2/2)                                
 

2000 m stadione 
 
9:34.0    Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    05 16 
9:59.0    Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Šiauliai    05 16 
          (2/2) 
 
3000 m stadione 
 
15:23.1   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    06 14 
          (1/1) 
 

5000 m stadione 
 
24:23.7   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Murjani     04 28 
24:52.13     Šimkutė                               22  Ostrava     07 12 
25:19.74     Šimkutė                                1  Klaipėda    06 21 
25:32.59     Šimkutė                                2  Kaunas      06 16 
25:58.5   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   4  Murjani     04 28 
26:31.4   Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Valga       06 02 
26:38.0      Buzaitė                                6  Murjani     04 28 
26:48.90     Sabutytė                               2  Klaipėda    06 21 
27:29.48     Buzaitė                                3  Klaipėda    06 21  
34:50.20  Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19   4  Kaunas      06 16   
          (10/4) 
 

3 km plente 
 
14:19     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Druskininkai09 09 
15:12     Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   9  Gardinas    10 06 
15:19     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   3  Druskininkai09 09 
15:34        Buzaitė                                4  Druskininkai09 09 
17:50     Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19   5  Druskininkai09 09  
18:29     Ramunė Martinkutė      Kėd.,K. 90 05 18   6  Druskininkai09 09 
          (6/5)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
24:38     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Birštonas   05 05 
24:39        Šimkutė                                3  Alytus      09 15 
25:30     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   3  Birštonas   05 05 
25:54     Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Ogre        03 31 
26:12        Buzaitė                                4  Birštonas   05 05 
26:30        Buzaitė                                3  Gdanskas    09 01 
26:45        Buzaitė                                2  Alytus      09 15 
27:03        Sabutytė                              13  Alytus      09 15 
27:48        Buzaitė                                4  Dudince     03 24 
28:04        Buzaitė                                1  B.Mikulaš   06 09 
28:43        Sabutytė                               1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
30:10     Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 14   3  Alytus      09 15 
30:44     Ramunė Martinkutė      Kėd.,K. 90 05 18   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
31:06     Daiva Sadauskaitė      Pr.     90 10 19   4  Alytus      09 15  



          (14/6)                                
 

10 km plente 
 
53:17     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Podebrady   04 14 
56:52     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   6  Podebrady   04 14 
          (2/2) 
 

JAUNUTĖS 14-15 metų  

1000 m manieže 
 
4:55.59   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   1  Šiauliai    11 25 
4:57.00   Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   2  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:04.99   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   3  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:05.0    Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   1  Šiauliai    01 10 
5:06.71      Gaučaitė                               4  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:25.51      Gaučaitė                               1  Šiauliai    11 15 
5:29.66      I.Kaselytė                             1  Kaunas      11 15 
6:16.0    Rasvita Sudeikytė      Š.      93 01 31   2  Šiauliai    01 10  
          (8/5)                                
 

2000 m manieže 
 
10:02.39  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:12.82  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   2  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:28.27  Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   3  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:37.13  Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   4  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:40.29     Švedaitė                               1  Kaunas      12 09 
10:42.30  Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   5  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:52.20     Stadulytė                              2  Kaunas      12 09 
10:52.24  Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   6  Panevėžys   01 19 
10:57.00     E.Urbanavičiūtė                        3  Kaunas      12 09 
11:04.20  Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   7  Panevėžys   01 19 
11:17.06     I.Kaselytė                             1  Kaunas      01 11 
11:22.93  Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30   8  Panevėžys   01 19 
11:36.37     Didžbalytė                             4  Kaunas      12 09 
12:20.56  Rasvita Sudeikytė      Š.      93 01 31  12  Panevėžys   01 19 
13:05.00  Šarūnė Tamošiūnaitė    Pr.     92 06 24   5  Kaunas      12 09 
13:57.23  Kristina Bočytė        K.      92 10 21   5  Kaunas      01 11 
15:04.99  Giedrė Jokimčiūtė      K.      92 09 21   6  Kaunas      01 11 
          (17/12)       
 

3000 m manieže 
 
15:46.09  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   3  Klaipėda    02 02 
15:49.76  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Klaipėda    02 02 
17:18.8   Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   2  Šiauliai    01 23 
17:23.71  Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   1  Kaunas      01 22 
17:43.32  Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
21:00.98  Monika Grigorčenkaitė  Šak.    92 03 02  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
21:18.00  Šarūnė Tamošiūnaitė    Pr.     92 06 24  bk  Kaunas      01 22 
          (7/7) 
 
1000 m stadione 
 
5:05.38   Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   1  Šiauliai    05 23 



5:33.24   Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14   2  Šiauliai    05 23  
          (2/2) 
 
2000 m stadione 
 
 9:45.80  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Vilnius     06 26 
10:01.45  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   2  Vilnius     06 26 
10:15.84  Agnė Klebauskaitė      Al.     92 04 13   3  Vilnius     06 26 
10:30.02  Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   4  Vilnius     06 26 
10:34.89  Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   5  Vilnius     06 26 
10:39.49  Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   6  Vilnius     06 26 
11:04.39  Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   7  Vilnius     06 26       
11:16.34     I.Kaselytė                             1  Kaunas      05 16 
11:25.43  Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   8  Vilnius     06 26 
12:22.45  Taira Makštutytė       Pr.     92 06 23  14  Vilnius     06 26  
          (10/9) 
 
3000 m stadione 
 
15:04.4   Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Murjani     04 28 
15:14.9   Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   1  Valga       06 02 
15:27.6   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Murjani     04 28 
15:30.8      Švedaitė                               2  Valga       06 02  
15:34.8      Stadulytė                              3  Murjani     04 28 
15:47.6   Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   4  Murjani     04 28 
15:47.8   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   3  Valga       06 02 
15:56.5   Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   4  Valga       06 02 
15:58.3   Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   2  Šiauliai    06 14 
16:28.4      I.Kaselytė                             5  Murjani     04 28 
16:43.67     M.Milušauskaitė                        1  Zilupe      06 16 
17:13.0      I.Kaselytė                             2  Kaunas      06 19  
          (12/7) 
 

1 km plente 
 
4:26      Agnė Klebauskaitė      Al.     92 04 13   1  Druskininkai09 09 
4:27      Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Druskininkai09 09 
4:28      Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   3  Druskininkai09 09 
4:28      Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Druskininkai09 09 
5:01      Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   5  Druskininkai09 09 
5:03      Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   6  Druskininkai09 09 
5:12      Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   7  Druskininkai09 09 
5:21      Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   8  Druskininkai09 09 
5:38      Taira Makštutytė       Pr.     92 06 23   9  Druskininkai09 09 
5:40      Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14  10  Druskininkai09 09   
5:56      Gerda Baranskaitė      Dr.     93 10 24  11  Druskininkai09 09 
6:26      Sandra Griškevičiūtė   Pr.     93 02 09  bk  Birštonas   05 05 
6:29         Baranskaitė                           bk  Birštonas   05 05 
6:30      Jurgita Andriuškevičiūtė Dr.   93 02 21  bk  Birštonas   05 05  
6:39      Agnė Sandaitė          Pr.     92 06 18  bk  Birštonas   05 05 
          (15/14)                                
 
2 km plente 
 
9:05      Ernesta rbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Gardinas    10 06 
9:19      Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Gardinas    10 06 
9:27      Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   5  Gardinas    10 06 
          (3/3)                                



 
3 km plente 
 
15:03     Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Gdanskas    09 01 
15:05     Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   1  Birštonas   05 05 
15:13        E.Urbanavičiūtė                        2  Gdanskas    09 01 
15:15        Švedaitė                               2  Birštonas   05 05 
15:16     Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Gdanskas    09 01 
15:16        Švedaitė                               1  Alytus      09 15 
15:26        E.Urbanavičiūtė                        2  Alytus      09 15 
15:28        Stadulytė                              3  Birštonas   05 05 
15:37        Stadulytė                              3  Alytus      09 15 
15:40     Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   4  Birštonas   05 05 
15:47     Agnė Klebauskaitė      Al.     92 04 13   5  Birštonas   05 05 
15:59     Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   1  Ogrė        09 29 
16:01        M.Milušauskaitė                        4  Alytus      09 15 
16:03     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   6  Birštonas   05 05 
16:06        Auzacalitaitė                          2  Ogrė        09 29  
16:09     Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   7  Birštonas   05 05 
16:11        Klebauskaitė                           5  Alytus      09 15  
16:22     Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   6  Alytus      09 15 
16:30        Auzacalitaitė                          7  Alytus      09 15 
16:35        M.Milušauskaitė                        9  Birštonas   05 05 
          (20/9) 
18:20     Taira Makštutytė       Pr.     92 06 23   8  Alytus      09 15 
          (10)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
26:31     Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Ogre        03 31 
26:51     Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   4  Ogre        03 31 
30:45     Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25   1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
31:04     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.,K. 93 12 17   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
          (4/4) 
 

MERGAITĖS 13 metų ir jaunesnės  

1000 m manieže 
 
5:20.42   Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   5  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:25.01   Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   1  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:29.71   Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   2  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:30.26      Gasparavičiūtė                         6  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:30.35      Kaškonaitė                             3  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:32.75      I.Milušauskaitė                        7  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:34.37   Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02   8  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:37.09   Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03   9  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:39.07   Agnė Vancevičiūtė      Kėd.,K. 96 01 02   4  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:40.28      Vancevičiūtė                          10  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:41.63   Reda Balčiūnaitė       Š.      96 02 09  11  Šiauliai    11 25 
5:45.18      Arbačiauskaitė                         5  Panevėžys   03 09  
5:49.29   Rita Barčytė           Kėd.    94 10 22   2  Kaunas      11 15 
5:51.05   Laura Meškauskaitė     Š.      94 03 07   6  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:56.18   Saulė Skirmantaitė     Akm.    94 05 24   8  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:57.10   Evelina Klimatovaitė   Al.r.   95 08 24   7  Panevėžys   03 09 
5:58.37   Aleksandra Černomorec  Pr.     95 10 28   9  Panevėžys   03 09 
6:02.8       Meškauskaitė                           1  Šiauliai    02 28 
6:05.85   Daiva Jonuškaitė       K.      94 03 01  10  Panevėžys   03 09 
6:09.31   Inga Mironaitė         Al.r.   95 10 15  11  Panevėžys   03 09 



          (20/14) 
6:09.72   Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21  12  Šiauliai    11 25 
6:10.67   Rasa Juškaitė          Kėd.    95 07 23  12  Panevėžys   03 09 
6:13.0    Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28   2  Šiauliai    02 28 
6:17.46   Agnė Tamulytė          Š.      95 09 21  14  Panevėžys   03 09 
6:19.32   Eimantė Antonovaitė    Pr.     95 07 18  14  Šiauliai    11 25 
6:19.77   Dovilė Stražnickaitė   Biršt.  95 01 03  15  Panevėžys   03 09 
          (20)                 
 
2000 m manieže 
 
11:33.62  Laura Meškauskaitė     Š.      94 03 07   9  Panevėžys   01 19 
12:01.54  Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28  10  Panevėžys   01 19 
12:19.25  Agnė Tamulytė          Š.      95 09 21  11  Panevėžys   01 19 
12:27.42  Gabija Lebedevaitė     Š.      94 12 06  13  Panevėžys   01 19 
12:41.01  Agnė Vancevičiūtė      Kėd.,K. 96 01 02   2  Kaunas      01 11 
13:14.78  Greta Petravičiūtė     Kėd.    94 08 11   3  Kaunas      01 11 
13:42.02  Rasa Juškaitė          Kėd.    95 07 23   4  Kaunas      01 11 
15:08.39  Eglė Kuprytė           Kėd.    95 07 12   7  Kaunas      01 11 
          (8/8)     
 

1000 m stadione 
 
4:59.9    Agnė Vancevičiūtė      Kėd.,K. 96 01 02   2  Valga       06 02 
5:03.27   Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   1  Vilnius     06 01 
5:04.25   Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02   2  Vilnius     06 01 
5:06.7       Gasparavičiūtė                         1  Murjani     04 28 
5:09.3    Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   1  Murjani     04 28 
5:11.22   Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   3  Vilnius     06 01 
5:12.82   Gintarė Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.    94 09 24   4  Vilnius     06 01 
5:13.6       Gasparavičiūtė                         1  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:15.29      Kaškonaitė                             5  Vilnius     06 01 
5:21.2       I.Milušauskaitė                        2  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:21.9    Eglė Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     94 07 23   1  Valga       06 02 
5:22.0       Arbačiauskaitė                         3  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:23.42   Džineta Poškevičiūtė   Kėd.    95 08 19   6  Vilnius     06 01  
5:23.86   Daiva Januškaitė       K.      94 03 01   7  Vilnius     06 01 
5:31.2       Kaškonaitė                             4  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:32.23   Laura Meškauskaitė     Š.      94 03 07   8  Vilnius     06 01 
5:40.0       G.Vaiciukevičiūtė                      1  Vilnius     05 23 
5:41.5       E.Jezepčikaitė                         5  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:42.98   Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08   9  Vilnius     06 01 
5:43.54      Meškauskaitė                           3  Šiauliai    05 23 
          (20/11) 
5:45.0    Živilė Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.     96 04 03   2  Vilnius     05 23   
5:46.3    Alvita Svetlauskaitė   Dr.     95 08 16   6  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:49.2    Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03   7  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:49.64   Agnė Tamulytė          Š.      95 09 21  10  Vilnius     06 01 
5:51.6    Dovilė Stražnickaitė   Biršt.  95 01 03   8  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:53.0    Rūta Andriuškevičiūtė  Dr.     94 11 09   9  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:53.60   Saulė Skirmantaitė     Akm.    94 05 24  11  Vilnius     06 01 
5:54.7    Ieva Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     98 12 16  10  Jurbarkas   05 25 
5:56.5    Erika Klėgerytė        Pr.     95 08 31  11  Jurbarkas   05 25 
          (20) 
 
2000 m stadione 
 
10:53.89  Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   1  Zilupe      06 16 
10:54.82  Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02   2  Zilupe      06 16 



11:28.79  Klaudija Kandrotaitė   Biršt.  94 11 25   9  Vilnius     06 26 
11:31.43  Eglė Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     94 07 23  10  Vilnius     06 26 
11:36.20  Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   4  Zilupe      06 16 
11:37.45  Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08  11  Vilnius     06 26 
11:42.85     Arbačiauskaitė                        12  Vilnius     06 26  
11:49.38  Agnė Vancevičiūtė      Kėd.,K. 96 01 02   2  Kaunas      05 16 
12:03.59     Gasparavičiūtė                        13  Vilnius     06 26 
12:37.66     I.Milušauskaitė                       15  Vilnius     06 26 
12:46.26  Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28  16  Vilnius     06 26      
13:02.96  Džineta Poškevičiūtė   Kėd.    95 08 19   3  Kaunas      05 16  
          (12/9) 
 

3000 m stadione 
 
18:30.2   Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28   3  Šiauliai    06 14 
18:31.6   Agnė Tamulytė          Š.      95 09 21   4  Šiauliai    06 14   
20:56.0   Airida Biliūtė         Š.      98 02 03   5  Šiauliai    06 14 
          (3/3) 
 

1 km plente 
 
5:00      Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02   1  Birštonas   05 05 
5:06      Eglė Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     94 07 23   1  Druskininkai09 09 
5:09      Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08   2  Druskininkai09 09 
5:12      Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   2  Birštonas   05 05 
5:12         Gasparavičiūtė                         3  Druskininkai09 09 
5:13      Agnė Vancevičiūtė      Kėd.,K. 96 01 02   1  Birštonas   05 05 
5:15      Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03   2  Birštonas   05 05 
5:15      Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   3  Birštonas   05 05 
5:19         Kaškonaitė                             1  Alytus      09 15 
5:23         Vancevičiūtė                           2  Alytus      09 15 
5:27      Gintarė Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.    94 09 24   4  Druskininkai09 09 
5:28      Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   3  Birštonas   05 05 
5:29         Vancevičiūtė                           5  Druskininkai09 09 
5:30         I.lušauskaitė                          6  Druskininkai09 09 
5:31         Kaškonaitė                             7  Druskininkai09 09  
5:36      Daiva Januškaitė       K.      94 03 01   4  Birštonas   05 05 
5:36      Živilė Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.     96 04 03   8  Druskininkai09 09 
5:39      Vytautė Stadaliūtė     Pr.     95 01 14   9  Druskininkai09 09  
5:41      Laura Meškauskaitė     Š.      94 03 07  10  Druskininkai09 09 
5:47         E.Jezepčikaitė                         5  Birštonas   05 05 
          (20/13) 
5:48      Džineta Poškevičiūtė   Kėd.    95 08 19   6  Birštonas   05 05 
5:49      Ieva Stadaliūtė        Pr.     95 01 14  11  Druskininkai09 09 
5:50      Monika Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.     96 04 03  12  Druskininkai09 09 
5:50      Alvita Svetlauskaitė   Dr.     95 08 16  13  Druskininkai09 09 
5:54      Dovilė Kleizaitė       Pr.     96 03 21  14  Druskininkai09 09 
5:54      Rugilė Samuilevičiūtė  Š.      94 01 28  15  Druskininkai09 09  
5:55      Iveta Mikelionytė      Dr.     97 12 11   4  Alytus      09 15 
          (20)                                
 
2 km plente 
 
10:56     Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   1  Ogrė        09 29 
10:58     Eglė Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     94 07 23   1  Alytus      09 15 
11:03     Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   2  Ogrė        09 29 
11:12        Gasparavičiūtė                         2  Alytus      09 15 
11:20     Džineta Poškevičiūtė   Kėd.    95 08 19   3  Alytus      09 15 
11:23     Gintarė Vaiciukevičiūtė Šv.    94 09 24   4  Alytus      09 15 



11:24     Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08   5  Alytus      09 15 
12:03     Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   6  Alytus      09 15 
12:05     Alvita Svetlauskaitė   Dr.     95 08 16   7  Alytus      09 15 
12:06        I.Milušauskaitė                        3  Ogrė        09 29 
12:33     Dovilė Stražnickaitė   Biršt.  95 01 03   8  Alytus      09 15 
12:53     Ieva Stadaliūtė        Pr.     95 01 14   9  Alytus      09 15 
13:29     Erika Klėgerytė        Pr.     95 08 31  10  Alytus      09 15 
13:30     Karolina Žiemytė       Dr.     95 08 07  11  Alytus      09 15 
13:43     Odeta Žūkaitė          Dr.     95 11 16  12  Alytus      09 15 
13:49     Raminta Mazurkevičiūtė Dr.     95 09 24  13  Alytus      09 15  
          (16/14)                                
 

3 km plente 
 
17:39     Eglė Jezepčikaitė      Dr.     94 07 23   2  Gdanskas    09 01 
22:26     Iveta Mikailionytė     Dr.     97 12 11   3  Gdanskas    09 01 
          (2/2)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
34:40     Eimantė Antonovaitė    Pr.     95 07 18   1  Kėdainiai   01 06 
36:39     Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
36:40     Aleksandra Černomorec  Pr.     95 10 28   2  Kėdainiai   01 06 
36:53     Erika Klėgerytė        Pr.     95 08 31   3  Kėdainiai   01 06 
37:05     Rasa Juškaitė          Kėd.    95 07 23   4  Kėdainiai   01 06 
37:25     Eglė Kuprytė           Kėd.    95 07 12   5  Kėdainiai   01 06 
          (6/6)                                
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